0il & Gas Well Drilling

Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation
Phone: 913-557-9083
Paola, KS 66071 Fax 913-557-9084
WELL LOG
Tailwater, Inc.

Wittman #7-1W (S16)
API#15-003-25,344
Qctober 3 - October 4, 2012

Thickness of Strata Formation Jotal
8 soil & clay 8
120 shale 128
35 lime 163
22 shale 185
4 lime 189
44 shale 233
10 lime 243
8 shale 251
36 lime 287
5 shale 292
21 lime 313
3 shale 316
17 lime 333 base of the Kansas City
170 shale 503
3 lime 506
7 shale 513
8 lime 521 oil show
29 shale 550
16 oil sand 566 green, good bleeding
1 coal 5687
5 shale 572
8 lime 580
15 shale 595
4 lime 599
18 shale 618
7 lime 625
15 shale 640
8 lime 648
12 shale 660
5 lime 665
45 shale 710
1 lime & shells 711
4 oil sand 715 brown, good bleeding
7 broken sand 722 brown & grey, good bleeding
4 shale 726
4 sand 730 black, no oil show
18 shale 748
19 broken sand 767 brown & grey, no oil show
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Drilled a 9 7/8" hole to 21
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 767"

Set 21' of 7" surface casing cemented with 6 sacks of cement.

Set 757.1' of 2 7/8" threaded and coupled 8 round upset tubing with 3 centralizers, 1 float shoe and 1 clamp.



/ nicker numeer_ 34998

CONSOLIDATED

Ol Welt Sarviaea. LLG LOCATION_ 0 Y ¥o,ua KS
FOREMAN_ K yod Wla oy
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT

620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
1ofsfiz | 2806 | wWittman  ¥9-7w [sg 4, 2o 2o | Ay
—Zad waker L, TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK# - | DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS S06 Fre Mad Sate v%_
[ 92 RBvowdeadi b &, 495 HevBee | HR § :
CITY ‘ STATE ZIP CODE L75 Kol De¥ 2D
Oilabuoma Gty | O |73146 s4f | Mikboa | my
Jos TYPE_EM;_St‘Q%_ HOLESIZE___ S /& HOLEDEPTH___ 7 &7  CASING SIZE& WEIGHT 2 7F £ UE
CASING DEPTH_” 757" DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
SLURRY WEIGHT. SLURRY VOL WATER galisk CEMENT LEFT in CASING_ 2 4. ' Alus
DISPLACEMENT_4. Y3 (2L DISPLACEMENT PSI __ MIXPSI _ RATE_ S s PM
REMARKS: £ s¥o. Vol DixvPuomn 166" G0 Floshye yUh iy £ Pom
S ks So)so Poe MPx Cenunt 39 Cud. Lemand %o Sovface.
¥ ! . Displa g’ Robherv plu ¥ cag M,
TD. [Pressuve Yo oo % Poy ¥ lea-.ulﬁLLp_,_LséVU/e &, 7
20 i, YUIT. Rilcace pyeccuve Yo £etPloakd Valus. oy
Coas W
£
A\ 4
EUMQ Ewer% Deu- Lore - Jraurs f""‘y« Yiladll—
A%%c:)UENT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
SO { PUMP CHARGE $7s 10302
S0 6 QS m: MILEAGE 949 & o
STHOY 753 Caswme Laglece Al
S0y 2 Mmoo —Ton M g 7 Syy VX s
Ssoae 2hvs 20 BB Vae TTvuek beg /402
1724 176 ojis 50/5'0 Po. Mix f comen YLk
11168 205 | Puemiom Gek 52 &1
Y40 5. / ol"i " /v bblr P{u;, 23—4—“—
7:5% SALES TAX J00 2

Rawin 3737 ESTIMATED ]
TOTAL 2698
AUTHORIZTION TITLE D v

I acknowledge that the payment terms, uniess specifically amended in writing on the front of the fofm or in the customer’s
account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for services identified on this forn

53543




